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Meet Entry Fees

July Conference Meet  7/10/2021
Swimmer Surcharge -  $ 30.00Meet Setup Entry Fees:

Facility Surcharge -  $ 4.00

IE Fee TotalRelayFeeName
3 0 $30.00Rylie Bergemann (14)

3 0 $30.00Caleb Bergman (13)

3 0 $30.00Charles Halstead (17)

3 0 $30.00Claire Keeker (16)

3 0 $30.00Andrew Krug (16)

3 0 $30.00Alexander Lopez (16)

3 0 $30.00Ian Lopez (12)

3 0 $30.00Morgan Pankow (12)

3 0 $30.00Gabriela Peterman (13)

3 0 $30.00Sophia Pettey (10)

3 0 $30.00Elizabeth Smith (10)

3 0 $30.00Alice Stratman (16)

3 0 $30.00Jordyn Tran (14)

Team Totals

39 $0.00Individual Entries:
Relay Entries: 0

Swimmer Surcharge: 13 $390.00

Total:

Team Surcharge:
Facility Surcharge:

$0.00
$4.00

$394.00

$0.00


